Wireless - Antennas
LP-PAR2420
Semi-Parabolic Die-Cast type Antenna, 20 dBi Gain 2400 MHz.
LPPAR2420_SS_ENB01W
LP-PAR2420
Semi-Parabolic Die-Cast type Antenna,
20 dBi Gain 2400 MHz.

Wireless - Antennas - 2.4 GHz - LP-PAR2420
How to OrderB
LP-PAR2420 semi-Parabolic type Antenna, 20 dBi Gain 2.4 GHz
120°
90°
270°
60°
30°150°
0°180°
330°210°
240° 300°
40 10 32030180°
120°
90°
270°
60°
30°150°
0°
330°210°
240° 300°
40 10 330 20
H PLANE E PLANE
Frequency Range 2400-2500 MHz
Bandwidth 100 MHz
Gain 20 dBi
Horizontal Beamwidth 12º
Vertical Beamwidth 16º
F/B Ratio >25dB
V.S.W.R. <1.5:1 avg.
Nominal Impedance 50 Ohm
Polarization Vertical or Horizontal
Max. Power 100 Watt
Lightning protection DC Short
Connector N Female
Dimensions 15.7”(400mm) x 23.6” (600mm)
Weight 5.3 Kg
Mounting Mast Diameter (Max) 1.25 in. thru 2 in (31.8-50.8mm)
Wind Loading Data
Elevation Angle 0 to +15º
Operating Temperature -40° C to 85° C , (-40° F to 185° F)
A Specifications
LP-PAR2420 RF Antenna Patterns
Speed (MPH) Loading
100 20.0 lib.
120 31 lib.